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Agency/Entity

Operating Unit
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QUARTERLY PHYSICAL REPORT OF OPERATION
As of March 31, 2024

Budgetary Support to Government Corporations (BSGC)
Philippine Institute for Development Studies

. <not applicable >
: 35 058 0000000

BAR No. 1

Particulars

Physical Target (Budget Year)

Physical Accomplishment (Budget Year)

UACS CODE 1st 2nd 3rd 4th
Quarter Quarter Quarter Quarter

Total

1st
Quarter

2nd 3rd 4th
Quarter Quarter Quarter

Total

Variance as of
March 31, 2024
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1

2 3 4 5 6

8

9 10 11

12

13

14

SOCIO-ECONOMIC POLICY RESEARCH PROGRAM 310100000000000

OO : Government policies and services, through the aid of
policy research, improved

Outcome Indicator(s)

1. Percentage of research projects completed

within 3 years that has contributed to policy/

program formulation, implementation, and

evaluation

N/A

N/A

N

. Percentage of research studies completed

in the past three years used or presented for

policy-making or to policymakers, cited

in government plans, programs, and projects,

and/or cited in refereed journals or PIDS-

recognized journals 50% 50%

50%

50%

50%

97%

97%

Output Indicator(s)

1. Number of research studies completed within

the year 1 2

28

34

2. Percentage of research projects completed within

the last 3 years submitted/presented to

policymakers and/or cited in an internationally

referred or PIDS recognized journal

N/A

N/A

3. Percentage of recently completed research

studies disseminated through various channels,

(i.e., events, seminars, fora, press releases,

discussion papers, and online databases, etc.) 100% 100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%
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